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JNP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Plot No-359,361,363,364,Vill-Baigachi,P.O-Ashoknagar, Taluka-Baigachi,Dist-North 24 Parganas,West Bengal

91+9564378031, Email-jnpcollegel6@gmail.com

Basic time attendance

Date
09-09-2019

Emp ID

JNP/D/SNT/01
JNP/D/SNT/02
JNP/D/SNT/03
JNP/D/SNT/04
JNP/D/SNT/05
JNP/D/SNT/06
JNP/D/SNT/07
JNP/D/SNT/08
JNP/D/SNT/09

JNP/D/SNT/10

JNP/D/SNT/11

JNP/D/SNT/12

JNP/D/SNT/13

JNP/D/SNT/14

IJNP/D/SNT/15

JNP/D/SNT/16

INP/D/SNT/17
JNP/D/SNT/18
JNP/D/SNT/19
JNP/D/SNT/20
JNP/D/SNT/21
INP/D/SNT/22
JNP/D/SNT/23
IJNP/D/SNT/24
JNP/D/SNT/25
JNP/D/SNT/26
JNP/D/SNT/27
INP/D/SNT/28
JNP/D/SNT/29
JNP/D/SNT/30
JNP/D/SNT/31
JNP/D/SNT/32
JNP/D/SNT/33
JNP/D/SNT/34
JNP/D/SNT/35
JNP/D/SNT/36
JNP/D/SNT/37

Name

PIYALI SAHA
SHREYA SARKAR
RITIKA BISWAS
ANWESHA DAS
ANWIT SARKAR
ANUBHAV BISWAS
ANISHA MAJUMDER
ARUNDHUTI PAUL
ARPITA DEBNATH
SOUVIK DAS

RESHMA KHATUN

RAKHI DAM

PRATYUSHA MALLICK

ANTARA GHOSH

JITU BANIK

MANABENDRA
CHOWDHURY

MANISHA MEGHAMALA

SHAYANI DUTTA
SUSMITA MALAKAR
JAYASHI DAS
OLIVIYA DAS
SUDIPTA DEBNATH
NAJMUN NAHAR
SUPARNA GHOSH
DISHA KARMAKAR
SUPARNA BISWAS
SAHELI BISWAS
KEYA DAS
DHANISTHA ROY
SHRABANI OJHA SARKAR
ITIKA GUHA DHALI
BISHAKHA BISWAS
PUTUL BARUI
SOUMI BISWAS
DEEPJYOTI DAS
TUMPA BISWAS
RAMUDA KHATUN

Designation

D.El.Ed Student
D.EIl.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student

D.El.Ed Student

D.El.Ed Student

D.El.Ed Student

D.El.Ed Student

D.El.Ed Student

D.El.Ed Student

D.El.Ed Student

D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.EIl.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.EIl.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.EIl.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student

InTime
0:0
0:0
0:0
11:13
0:0
0:0
11:32
0:0
0:0
0:0

11:02

0:0

11:03

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0
10:12
0:0
11:03
11:01
0:0
0:0
10:44
11:05
0:0
0:0
11:23
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
11:05
11:08

OutTime
0:0
0:0
0:0
16:12
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

16:14

0:0

16:13

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0
16:12
0:0
16:14
16:10
0:0
0:0
16:10
16:12
0:0
0:0
16:14
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
16:15
16:14

Shift

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler
B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler
B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler
B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

Status

> > U > > >
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09-09-2019  JNP/D/SNT/38 AKRAM MOLLA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/39 SHEMIJA KHATUN D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/40 RUKSHANA KHATUN D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/41 RINA ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/42 TANUSRI SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 11:06  16:13 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/43 CHITRA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/44 ARPITA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 11:20 16:12 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/45 RUDRA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/46 PANKU DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/47 PRITHA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/48 SUDIP NKARMAKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/49 SHREEJITA ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/50 CHAINDRIMA BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/51 ASURA BEGAM D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/52 MOUSUMI DEY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/53 ANUYA DAS D.ElEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/54 SUBRATA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/55 SANDIP DEY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/56 MONIDIOPA MITRA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/57 SASWATI ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/58 SOURIMA MAJUMDER D.El.Ed Student 11:20  16:10 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/59 SUDESHANA D.El.Ed Student 10:59  16:09 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p

CHAKRABORTY

JNP/D/SNT/60 TANIA DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/61 SNEHA PRASAD D.El.Ed Student 1027 16:12 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/62 RMIPI KANGSA BANIK D.ElEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/63 TANUSREE DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/64 JHARNA MANDAL D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/65 MOUSUMI NATTA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/66 PIU SAHA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/67 SHOUMI DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/68 ISHITA GHOSH RAY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/69 PRIYANKA SARDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/70 ANINDUTA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/71 BROZEN KUNDU D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/72 SHOUVIK SIKDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
10-09-2019  JNP/D/SNT/01 PIYALI SAHA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/02 SHREYA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/03 RITIKA BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/04 ANWESHA DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/05 ANWIT SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/06 ANUBHAV BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/07 ANISHA MAJUMDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/08 ARUNDHUTI PAUL D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/09 ARPITA DEBNATH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
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10-09-2019 SOUVIK DAS D.EL.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/10
RESHMA KHATUN D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
IJNP/D/SNT/11
RAKHI DAM D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/12
PRATYUSHA MALLICK D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
IJNP/D/SNT/13
ANTARA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
IJNP/D/SNT/14
JITU BANIK D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/15
MANABENDRA D.El.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
IJNP/D/SNT/16 CHOWDHURY
MANISHA MEGHAMALA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/17
INP/D/SNT/18 SHAYANI DUTTA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/19 SUSMITA MALAKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/20 JAYASHI DAS D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
IJNP/D/SNT/21 OLIVIYA DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/22 SUDIPTA DEBNATH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/23 NAJIMUN NAHAR D.EL.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/24 SUPARNA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
IJNP/D/SNT/25 DISHA KARMAKAR D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/26 SUPARNA BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/27 SAHELI BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/28 KEYA DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/29 DHANISTHA ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/30 SHRABANI OJHA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/31 ITIKA GUHA DHALI D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
IJNP/D/SNT/32 BISHAKHA BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
IJNP/D/SNT/33 PUTUL BARUI D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/34 SOUMI BISWAS D.El.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/35 DEEPJYOTI DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/36 TUMPA BISWAS D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/37 RAMUDA KHATUN D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/38 AKRAM MOLLA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/39 SHEMIJA KHATUN D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/40 RUKSHANA KHATUN D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
IJNP/D/SNT/41 RINA ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/42 TANUSRI SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/43 CHITRA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/44 ARPITA GHOSH D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/45 RUDRA SARKAR D.El.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
IJNP/D/SNT/46 PANKU DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/47 PRITHA SARKAR D.EL.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/48 SUDIP NKARMAKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
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10-09-2019  yNP/D/SNT/49 SHREEJITA ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/50 CHAINDRIMA BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
IJNP/D/SNT/51 ASURA BEGAM D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/52 MOUSUMI DEY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/53 ANUYA DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
IJNP/D/SNT/54 SUBRATA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/55 SANDIP DEY D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
IJNP/D/SNT/56 MONIDIOPA MITRA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/57 SASWATI ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/58 SOURIMA MAJUMDER D.El.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/59 SUDESHANA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
CHAKRABORTY
IJNP/D/SNT/60 TANIA DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/61 SNEHA PRASAD D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/62 RMIPI KANGSA BANIK D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/63 TANUSREE DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/64 JHARNA MANDAL D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/65 MOUSUMI NATTA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/66 PIU SAHA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/67 SHOUMI DAS D.El.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/68 ISHITA GHOSH RAY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
IJNP/D/SNT/69 PRIYANKA SARDER D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/70 ANINDUTA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
JNP/D/SNT/71 BROZEN KUNDU D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
INP/D/SNT/72 SHOUVIK SIKDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 H
11-09-2019  yNP/D/SNT/01 PIYALI SAHA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 wo
JNP/D/SNT/02 SHREYA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/03 RITIKA BISWAS D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
IJNP/D/SNT/04 ANWESHA DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/05 ANWIT SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/06 ANUBHAV BISWAS D.El.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/07 ANISHA MAJUMDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
IJNP/D/SNT/08 ARUNDHUTI PAUL D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/09 ARPITA DEBNATH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
SOUVIK DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/10
RESHMA KHATUN D.ElEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
IJNP/D/SNT/11
RAKHI DAM D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/12
PRATYUSHA MALLICK D.EL.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
IJNP/D/SNT/13
ANTARA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/14
JITU BANIK D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/15
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11-09-2019 MANABENDRA D.EL.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/16 CHOWDHURY
MANISHA MEGHAMALA D.ElEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
IJNP/D/SNT/17
IJNP/D/SNT/18 SHAYANI DUTTA D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/19 SUSMITA MALAKAR D.El.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/20 JAYASHI DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/21 OLIVIYA DAS D.EL.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/22 SUDIPTA DEBNATH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
IJNP/D/SNT/23 NAJMUN NAHAR D.ElEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/24 SUPARNA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/25 DISHA KARMAKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
IJNP/D/SNT/26 SUPARNA BISWAS D.ElEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/27 SAHELI BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
IJNP/D/SNT/28 KEYA DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/29 DHANISTHA ROY D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/30 SHRABANI OJHA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/31 ITIKA GUHA DHALI D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/32 BISHAKHA BISWAS D.El.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/33 PUTUL BARUI D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/34 SOUMI BISWAS D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/35 DEEPJYOTI DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/36 TUMPA BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/37 RAMUDA KHATUN D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/38 AKRAM MOLLA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
IJNP/D/SNT/39 SHEMIJA KHATUN D.ElEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/40 RUKSHANA KHATUN D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
IJNP/D/SNT/41 RINA ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/42 TANUSRI SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/43 CHITRA GHOSH D.El.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/44 ARPITA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/45 RUDRA SARKAR D.EL.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/46 PANKU DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/47 PRITHA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/48 SUDIP NKARMAKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/49 SHREEJITA ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
IJNP/D/SNT/50 CHAINDRIMA BISWAS D.ElEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/51 ASURA BEGAM D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
IJNP/D/SNT/52 MOUSUMI DEY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/53 ANUYA DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/54 SUBRATA GHOSH D.El.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/55 SANDIP DEY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
IJNP/D/SNT/56 MONIDIOPA MITRA D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 WO
INP/D/SNT/57 SASWATI ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/58 SOURIMA MAJUMDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
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11-09-2019  JNP/D/SNT/59 SUDESHANA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
CHAKRABORTY
JNP/D/SNT/60 TANIA DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/61 SNEHA PRASAD D.ElEd Student 0:0 0:0 wo
JNP/D/SNT/62 RMIPI KANGSA BANIK D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/63 TANUSREE DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/64 JHARNA MANDAL D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 wo
JNP/D/SNT/65 MOUSUMI NATTA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/66 PIU SAHA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/67 SHOUMI DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 wo
JNP/D/SNT/68 ISHITA GHOSH RAY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/69 PRIYANKA SARDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/70 ANINDUTA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/71 BROZEN KUNDU D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 WO
JNP/D/SNT/72 SHOUVIK SIKDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 wo
12-09-2019  JNP/D/SNT/01 PIYALI SAHA D.El.Ed Student 11:00  15:29 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler P
JNP/D/SNT/02 SHREYA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 11:03  15:30 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/03 RITIKA BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/04 ANWESHA DAS D.El.Ed Student 11:03  15:33 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/05 ANWIT SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/06 ANUBHAV BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 11:00  15:30 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/07 ANISHA MAJUMDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/08 ARUNDHUTI PAUL D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/09 ARPITA DEBNATH D.El.Ed Student 10:50  15:30 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
SOUVIK DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/10
RESHMA KHATUN D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/11
RAKHI DAM D.El.Ed Student 11:12  15:35 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/12
PRATYUSHA MALLICK D.El.Ed Student 10:50  15:32 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/13
ANTARA GHOSH D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/14
JITU BANIK D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/15
MANABENDRA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/16 CHOWDHURY
MANISHA MEGHAMALA  D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/17
JNP/D/SNT/18 SHAYANI DUTTA D.El.Ed Student 10:41  15:28 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/19 SUSMITA MALAKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/20 JAYASHI DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/21 OLIVIYA DAS D.El.Ed Student 10:23  15:33 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/22 SUDIPTA DEBNATH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/23 NAJMUN NAHAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/24 SUPARNA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 11:30  15:28 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
Generated by CP PLUS 6
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12-09-2019

JNP/D/SNT/25
JNP/D/SNT/26
INP/D/SNT/27
JNP/D/SNT/28
JNP/D/SNT/29
JNP/D/SNT/30
JNP/D/SNT/31
IJNP/D/SNT/32
JNP/D/SNT/33
JNP/D/SNT/34
JNP/D/SNT/35
JNP/D/SNT/36
JNP/D/SNT/37
JNP/D/SNT/38
JNP/D/SNT/39
JNP/D/SNT/40
JNP/D/SNT/41
IJNP/D/SNT/42
INP/D/SNT/43
JNP/D/SNT/44
JNP/D/SNT/45
JNP/D/SNT/46
IJNP/D/SNT/47
JNP/D/SNT/48
JNP/D/SNT/49
JNP/D/SNT/50
JNP/D/SNT/51
JNP/D/SNT/52
JNP/D/SNT/53
INP/D/SNT/54
JNP/D/SNT/55
JNP/D/SNT/56
JNP/D/SNT/57
JNP/D/SNT/58
JNP/D/SNT/59

JNP/D/SNT/60
JNP/D/SNT/61
JNP/D/SNT/62
JNP/D/SNT/63
JNP/D/SNT/64
JNP/D/SNT/65
JNP/D/SNT/66
JNP/D/SNT/67
JNP/D/SNT/68
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DISHA KARMAKAR
SUPARNA BISWAS
SAHELI BISWAS
KEYA DAS
DHANISTHA ROY

SHRABANI OJHA SARKAR

ITIKA GUHA DHALI
BISHAKHA BISWAS
PUTUL BARUI
SOUMI BISWAS
DEEPJYOTI DAS
TUMPA BISWAS
RAMUDA KHATUN
AKRAM MOLLA
SHEMIJA KHATUN
RUKSHANA KHATUN
RINA ROY

TANUSRI SARKAR
CHITRA GHOSH
ARPITA GHOSH
RUDRA SARKAR
PANKU DAS

PRITHA SARKAR
SUDIP NKARMAKAR
SHREEJITA ROY
CHAINDRIMA BISWAS
ASURA BEGAM
MOUSUMI DEY
ANUYA DAS
SUBRATA GHOSH
SANDIP DEY
MONIDIOPA MITRA
SASWATI ROY
SOURIMA MAJUMDER

SUDESHANA
CHAKRABORTY

TANIA DAS

SNEHA PRASAD
RMIPI KANGSA BANIK
TANUSREE DAS
JHARNA MANDAL
MOUSUMI NATTA
PIU SAHA

SHOUMI DAS

ISHITA GHOSH RAY

D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.EIl.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.EIl.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.EIl.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student

D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.EIl.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student
D.El.Ed Student

10:50
0:0
11:04
11:00
0:0
0:0
0:0
10:32
0:0
0:0
0:0
11:32
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
11:12
11:40
0:0
11:04
0:0
0:0
0:0
10:32
10:23
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
10:52

0:0
0:0
0:0
11:12
10:09
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

15:29
0:0
15:29
15:30
0:0
0:0
0:0
15:09
0:0
0:0
0:0
15:28
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
15:35
15:34
0:0
15:32
0:0
0:0
0:0
15:34
15:35
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
15:28

0:0
0:0
0:0
15:35
15:34
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler
B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler
B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler
B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler

B.Ed 19-21 Reguler
B.Ed 19-21 Reguler
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A JNP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
JNP Plot No-359,361,363,364,Vill-Baigachi,P.O-Ashoknagar, Taluka-Baigachi,Dist-North 24 Parganas,WesqtﬂBﬂeﬂrlg‘a}‘l
‘oot 91+9564378031, Email-jnpcollegel6@gmail.com
12-09-2019  JNP/D/SNT/69 PRIYANKA SARDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/70 ANINDUTA SARKAR D.El.LEd Student 11:12 15:35 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler P
IJNP/D/SNT/71 BROZEN KUNDU D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/72 SHOUVIK SIKDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
13-09-2019  yNP/D/SNT/01 PIYALI SAHA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/02 SHREYA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/03 RITIKA BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/04 ANWESHA DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/05 ANWIT SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/06 ANUBHAV BISWAS D.EI.Ed Student 10:55  15:54 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/07 ANISHA MAJUMDER D.EI.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/08 ARUNDHUTI PAUL D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/09 ARPITA DEBNATH D.EI.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
SOUVIK DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/10
RESHMA KHATUN D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/11
RAKHI DAM D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/12
PRATYUSHA MALLICK D.El.Ed Student 10:34 15:56 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler P
IJNP/D/SNT/13
ANTARA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/14
JITU BANIK D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/15
MANABENDRA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/16 CHOWDHURY
MANISHA MEGHAMALA D.El.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/17
JNP/D/SNT/18 SHAYANI DUTTA D.EI.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/19 SUSMITA MALAKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/20 JAYASHI DAS D.El.Ed Student 11:05 15:56 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler P
JNP/D/SNT/21 OLIVIYA DAS D.EI.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/22 SUDIPTA DEBNATH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/23 NAJIMUN NAHAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/24 SUPARNA GHOSH D.EI.Ed Student 11:05  15:54 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
IJNP/D/SNT/25 DISHA KARMAKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/26 SUPARNA BISWAS D.El.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/27 SAHELI BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/28 KEYA DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/29 DHANISTHA ROY D.EI.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/30 SHRABANI OJHA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 11:05 15:56 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/31 ITIKA GUHA DHALI D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/32 BISHAKHA BISWAS D.EI.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/33 PUTUL BARUI D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/34 SOUMI BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/35 DEEPJYOTI DAS D.EI.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
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A JNP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

JNP Plot No-359,361,363,364,Vill-Baigachi,P.O-Ashoknagar, Taluka-Baigachi,Dist-North 24 Parganas,WesqtﬂBﬂeﬂrlg‘a}‘l

‘oot 91+9564378031, Email-jnpcollegel6@gmail.com
13-09-2019  JNP/D/SNT/36 TUMPA BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/37 RAMUDA KHATUN D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/38 AKRAM MOLLA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/39 SHEMIJA KHATUN D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/40 RUKSHANA KHATUN D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/41 RINA ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/42 TANUSRI SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/43 CHITRA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/44 ARPITA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 11:23 1556 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/45 RUDRA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/46 PANKU DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/47 PRITHA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/48 SUDIP NKARMAKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/49 SHREEJITA ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/50 CHAINDRIMA BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/51 ASURA BEGAM D.ElEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/52 MOUSUMI DEY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/53 ANUYA DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/54 SUBRATA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/55 SANDIP DEY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/56 MONIDIOPA MITRA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/57 SASWATI ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/58 SOURIMA MAJUMDER D.El.Ed Student 11:20 1554 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/59 SUDESHANA D.El.Ed Student 10:53  15:54 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p

CHAKRABORTY

JNP/D/SNT/60 TANIA DAS D.ElEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/61 SNEHA PRASAD D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/62 RMIPI KANGSA BANIK D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/63 TANUSREE DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/64 JHARNA MANDAL D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/65 MOUSUMI NATTA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/66 PIU SAHA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/67 SHOUMI DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/68 ISHITA GHOSH RAY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/69 PRIYANKA SARDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/70 ANINDUTA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/71 BROZEN KUNDU D.ElEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/72 SHOUVIK SIKDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
14-09-2019  JNP/D/SNT/01 PIYALI SAHA D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/02 SHREYA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/03 RITIKA BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/04 ANWESHA DAS D.El.Ed Student 11:13  16:04 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/05 ANWIT SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 11:13  16:06 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/06 ANUBHAV BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/07 ANISHA MAJUMDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
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A JNP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
JNP Plot No-359,361,363,364,Vill-Baigachi,P.O-Ashoknagar, Taluka-Baigachi,Dist-North 24 Parganas,WesqtﬂBﬂeﬂrlg‘a}‘l
‘oot 91+9564378031, Email-jnpcollegel6@gmail.com
14-09-2019  JNP/D/SNT/08 ARUNDHUTI PAUL D.EL.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/09 ARPITA DEBNATH D.El.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
SOUVIK DAS D.El.Ed Student 11:06 16:02 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler P
INP/D/SNT/10
RESHMA KHATUN D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/11
RAKHI DAM D.El.Ed Student 11:19 16:05 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
INP/D/SNT/12
PRATYUSHA MALLICK D.ELEd Student 10:46 16:02 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler P
JNP/D/SNT/13
ANTARA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
INP/D/SNT/14
JITU BANIK D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/15
MANABENDRA D.ELEd Student 11:14 16:07 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler P
JNP/D/SNT/16 CHOWDHURY
MANISHA MEGHAMALA ~ D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
INP/D/SNT/17
IJNP/D/SNT/18 SHAYANI DUTTA D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/19 SUSMITA MALAKAR D.El.Ed Student 11:05 16:00 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
INP/D/SNT/20 JAYASHI DAS D.ELEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/21 OLIVIYA DAS D.EL.LEd Student 10:30 16:01 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/22 SUDIPTA DEBNATH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/23 NAJMUN NAHAR D.ELEd Student 10:59 15:57 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler P
INP/D/SNT/24 SUPARNA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/25 DISHA KARMAKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
INP/D/SNT/26 SUPARNA BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
INP/D/SNT/27 SAHELI BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/28 KEYA DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
INP/D/SNT/29 DHANISTHA ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/30 SHRABANI OJHA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/31 ITIKA GUHA DHALI D.ELEd Student 11:19 15:57 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler P
JNP/D/SNT/32 BISHAKHA BISWAS D.El.LEd Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/33 PUTUL BARUI D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
INP/D/SNT/34 SOUMI BISWAS D.ELEd Student 10:59 16:03 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler P
INP/D/SNT/35 DEEPJYOTI DAS D.El.Ed Student 11:06 16:02 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/36 TUMPA BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
INP/D/SNT/37 RAMUDA KHATUN D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/38 AKRAM MOLLA D.El.Ed Student 11:17 16:01 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler P
IJNP/D/SNT/39 SHEMIJA KHATUN D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
INP/D/SNT/40 RUKSHANA KHATUN D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
IJNP/D/SNT/41 RINA ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
INP/D/SNT/42 TANUSRI SARKAR D.ELEd Student 11:19 16:06 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler P
JNP/D/SNT/43 CHITRA GHOSH D.El.LEd Student 11:31 16:02 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/44 ARPITA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
INP/D/SNT/45 RUDRA SARKAR D.EL.Ed Student 11:14 16:03 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler P
INP/D/SNT/46 PANKU DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
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R JNP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
JNP Plot No-359,361,363,364,Vill-Baigachi,P.O-Ashoknagar, Taluka-Baigachi,Dist-North 24 Parganas,WesqtﬂBﬂeﬂrlg‘a}‘l
SRR i) 91+9564378031, Email-jnpcollegel6@gmail.com
14-09-2019  JNP/D/SNT/47 PRITHA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/48 SUDIP NKARMAKAR D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/49 SHREEJITA ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/50 CHAINDRIMA BISWAS D.El.Ed Student 10:31  16:00 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/51 ASURA BEGAM D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/52 MOUSUMI DEY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/53 ANUYA DAS D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/54 SUBRATA GHOSH D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/55 SANDIP DEY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/56 MONIDIOPA MITRA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/57 SASWATI ROY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/58 SOURIMA MAJUMDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/59 SUDESHANA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
CHAKRABORTY
JNP/D/SNT/60 TANIA DAS D.El.Ed Student 10:59  16:07 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/61 SNEHA PRASAD D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/62 RMIPI KANGSA BANIK D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/63 TANUSREE DAS D.El.Ed Student 11:19  16:06 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/64 JHARNA MANDAL D.El.Ed Student 10:17  16:04 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/65 MOUSUMI NATTA D.El.Ed Student 11:27 1601 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/66 PIU SAHA D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/67 SHOUMI DAS D.El.Ed Student 16:06  0:0 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler NOP
JNP/D/SNT/68 ISHITA GHOSH RAY D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/69 PRIYANKA SARDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/70 ANINDUTA SARKAR D.El.Ed Student 11:13  16:04 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/71 BROZEN KUNDU D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
JNP/D/SNT/72 SHOUVIK SIKDER D.El.Ed Student 0:0 0:0 A
15-09-2019 SOUVIK DAS D.EI.Ed Student 11:14  14:12 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler P
JNP/D/SNT/10
JNP/D/SNT/35 DEEPJYOTI DAS D.El.Ed Student 11:14  14:12 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
JNP/D/SNT/58 SOURIMA MAJUMDER D.El.Ed Student 11:22 1412 B.Ed 19-21 Reguler p
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